City of Sherwood

RESOLUTION NO. 93-536

Be it resolved that the City Council of the City of Sherwood
hereby adopts the supplemental budget as approved by the Budget
Committee for 1992-93 in the total sum of $258,750 now on file at
City Hall, 90 NW Park St.

Be it further resolved that the City Council hereby also
increases appropriations in the current 1992-93 fiscal year budget
and that the supplemental budget is appropriated as follows:

GENERAL FUND

City Manager Department

Capital Outlay $ 900

Planning Department

Materials & Services 7,000

Finance & Admin. Services Department

Materials & Services 13,000

Police Department

Materials & Services 500

City Council Department

Materials & Services 4,000

Building Inspection & Enforcement Dept.

Personal Services 40,797

Transfer to Equipment Rental Fund 1,930

Total General Fund Appropriations $ 68,127
SEWER FUND

Materials & Services $ 52,623

Total Sewer Fund Appropriations $ 52,623

Resolution No. 93-536
January 13, 1993
Page 1



STORM WATER FUND

Murdock Basin Implementation
Total Storm Water Fund Appropriations

Adopted by the City Council January 13,

Attest:

lpﬂp.g.&t ROCLM})LJ-M Qﬁﬂ.& PR

Polly Blankenbaker, Recorder

Resolution No. 93-536
January 13, 1993
Page 2

$138,000
$138,000

1993

W oW t—\tﬁﬁ@cﬂ

Walter Hitchcock, Mayor




